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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

VIIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

DCEMBER - 2018

‘ DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
[1.12.2018 Saturday Allergic rhinitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Merin
3.12.2018 Monday ASOM 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr Mohan k Appaji
4.12.2018 Tuesday Anatomy of ear 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
. 4
| 5.12.2018 Wednesday CSOM 5.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Merin
6.12.2018 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
Demonstration
7.12.2018 Friday SURGERY 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr Mohan k Appaji
8.12.2018 Saturday INSTRUMENT , 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
10.12.2018 Monday x-ray 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Merin
[11.12.2018 Tuesday End posting viva 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Mohan k Appaji
12.12.2018 Wednesday Anatomy of nose history taking 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
nose examintion of nose
14.12.2018 Friday Diseases of external nose and 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Merin
vestibule
15.12.2018 Saturday Anatomy of oral cavity and throat | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr Mohan k Appaji
17.12.2018 Monday Acute and chronic rhinitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
18.12.2018 Tuesday DNS 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Merin
" 5
19.12.2018 Wednesday Allergic rhinitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Mohan k Appaji
20.12.2018 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Mohan k Appaji
Demonstration)
21.12.2018 Friday ASOM 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
22.12.2018 Saturday Anatomy of ear 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Merin
24.12.2018 Monday CSOM 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Mohan k Appaji




12.2018 Wednesday SURGERY 5.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
27.12.2018 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 5.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Merin
Demonstration)
4
28.12,2018 Friday INSTRUMENT, 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Merin
29.12.2018 Saturday x-ray 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr Mohan k Appaji
!
1 31.12.2018 Monday End posting viva 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

VIith TERM UG STUDENT THEORY CLASSES LIST
December - 2018

Date & Days Topic TIME Moderator
3/12/2018 epistaxis 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Merin
Monday ;
4/12/2018 Epistaxis contd 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Tuesday
7/12/2018 Trauma to face 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Ravishankar
Friday
10/12/2018 Anatomy of paranasal 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Merin
Monday sinus
11/12/2018 Physiology of paranasal | 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Tuesday sinus
14/12/2018 Acute rhinosinusitis 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Ravishankar
Friday
17/12/2018 Chronic rhinosinusitis 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Merin
Monday
18/12/2018 Complications of 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Tuesday sinusitis
21/12/2018 Complications of 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Ravishankar
Friday sinusitis contd
24/12/2018 Benign neoplasms of 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Merin
Monday nasal cavity
28/12/2018 Benigr neoplasms of 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Ravishankar
Friday nasal cavity contd
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